B I
. r-J""-'-—-_
I

eWS _|tems A

LOCAL COUPLE
WED IN SOUTH

Salmon Pack
973,000 Cases

CHANGE BUS
TERMINAL T0

Total canned salmon pack 10l
Lthe coast is 973,853 cans, accord-

Announcements |

All advertisements fa tnrs coiuimn
will be charged for a full month

at 26c a word.

—

.~ -

Catholic School Bazaar, Oct. |

October 31,

Legion Fall|

Spree,
-8

Bazaar, Oct. 23.
Mrs.

Par-

6, Civic

1

Bazaar,

1
i~

every Saturday night, Odd - ;
|

1

o

QUALIY®

—————— T . "N

oo they Mr. and M:s. 8. V. Cox re- 2 | |
.  |= from turned on the Prince Rupert |, Apll‘lal‘l‘iagc of much interest SECOND AVE ing Lo the latest bulletin issued 12 and 3. K.C. Hall.
L . . i : 1 1N I'l ' " " s @ . by 1 y (director « WP 34 191 - |
this afternoon from a trip to i.| - ql.up ,Rif”-){'lt Was solemuis- 5 I‘. g ¢ roctar ot is- e Hsh- | Presbyterian Anniversary Ban-
‘ancouver ed In Sb. Mary’s Anglican Church | eries, Vancouver. ¥
; \Itl”{' y | of & T]ll‘ 1tif!l:.1',.1" (" \'ls vl 1;-|] oot b oo 9 _ 1 l]‘“ 1 ()(‘t‘)b('r 7.
R . in Kerrisdale. Vancouver., on/| . | | This year’s pack 1s half amil- | ~  we i aninster’
% Mrs. D. Tumilson of Terrace is il“l‘i(lny. when- Margaret voung- stands on Third Avenue dally |lion cases less than the pack afl & ambrai Spinsler's
1) a visitor in the city today, hav-| est daughter of Mrs. V. H. Deane | wailing Ior a bus Lo the easy ( nd | a comparable date last year and | Clvic Centre, October
o arrived on last night’s train 'and the late J. C. Deane, hecame {ijf ”“"1 city will soon disappeariabout 19,000 cases greater than | L.O.BA.
| ‘ \ “hi‘ bride of Dililﬂl{i N g 2 1’011l Lhe l*Hj, s mailn arieryv v {1 In “,44 (JII"E'I‘ Marv Te:
oot William Hoii, 883 Bacon St"lfﬁ*'f son of Mr. and "“‘lll.\. {]d. “3“' change of the terminal bus| Pack for Distriet Tt ontred | Kin's rll-t ! ~i-‘?4 5
. | WO winner of an electric toastier nw; so of tli e 'Mlh' 3. Al stop from that place 'b lrlrm .x | IIIH g vl emickioa: g ke
1 . 410 8 Cllv 18 gk . { DV ("4 ' | "\ : 599 104 o | Yoo b . 2 .
raffled at the C.N.R. Carmen's] W'L‘i nm'h::'m - ;lsl i e e o 'than balf ‘ ]IIH 3 ']w_'l'_w ““”., —ew f“”' [,*'u”h”'
-ll.”“‘f' “l ll]p O(I(IIP”“\'\'H‘ Ilil” ;ll K"I'nl” € }y Rp\{ I) Fr A{;('[ljl'llfl; Lo an ANNOUNC ‘I“lt' lllt] HII | .! t!.li .-Tf-l»l"‘ll ; ]Hi'. s 1‘){)1' ]l:lii
I {he “""(‘k-(‘llfl. His ticket num- T} "- - 1 ment made this mornine 11? o F _ f _J'H'i:* COas I T'ifillt'!l"}f 1 C.C.F. Bazaar, Nov.
nér was 188 f ll({ bride was lovely in a|N. Youngs, Arrow Bus Co. man- "“"” ganneries in the Naas and | Centre.
trip 1o | L | | frock of pale pink. She wore a|ager, the end ol | he. | SkeEENa area Is 227,410 cases I |
. .1 ' . | Ag . (‘1101 ()] Lr‘r iine 1s pe- ‘ | WA ; st . e _r:
Rup- 1 A Sons of Norway meeting, 1.0 | COTSAEC of white carnations. Her | ing changed to the corner ol | Production by varieties in the Nov. T Baptist Church fall saie.
| O.F. Hall, Thursday, October 3 | sale attendant, Mrs. P. Jensen,|Second Avenue and .‘-hum(ll'N;t';': Rnd Skeena districis 1S | W" | |
. *rn*ll‘ (939) | chose a frock of blue-grey, with | Street, where a waiting room ;w":‘m’*kp}""‘ 12350, springs, 3,118 M ‘{'.mr;‘l. » It‘l“l M,“”ho rbazaar,
g dia Ll G | a corsage of pink carnations. |being constructed in the ew | SSe€iNeads, 2339; coho, o7.oin; | Moose Thinile; TOY. 1 AR
RUD }w.,: ,\.,1,1,\, P. Lanorte and two sons. Sroomsman was Oscar Wing- | premises of Northern Distril | pinks, 50,735; chums, 61,845. W A Canadian
.+~ Van- | Philip and John, are leaving on | ham el i 4 91, NOLGIRLR | S - ' Bazaar, November 20
| | et d & . . Sl o | | tors Lt | | ‘ - |
| lulll..:ht-b Lrtihi- n.lletmn,m" . l“_ l Gift to the bride from the| | FATAL FIRES " SNATOR. £ and Home Cook- |
”",“. home al Lega ',A“‘l" after | oropom was a string of pearls. A marquee aiso 1s D DUl . + kbl o b ing, November 23. |
visiting for the past few months | The matr - Torover the' str helter -for | ~PVELY year, more than 3.900 : . |
ey . ‘ | The matron of honor received | A * - . St. Andrew’s Cathedral Fall
lHER in Prince Rupert. a ant o | bus patrons Inside the buildin es are lost in farm f1es aione R ‘ ' £ Al dil |
a ff”“”*“ { and the groomsman \N I'llk D 1 b #: T 1 Bagzaar, November 30, |
Mr. i.lll(l MI'H. Riihillﬁilll of Van- d I‘if:;”-pttp ]i'fl]“"l', | () 108N DISULIIouiors nroprievor | ‘ b el AR | S
: - ' Mark | nlay . N t does now, when returningz 1o Presbyterian Fall
re area | couver, parents of Mrs. J:,u"k } A reception follawed at the | :f\?‘“lk oo b o g 47 s | Seal Cove i l 4 | November 28th
RPN e anbitad " wome of Mr. ¢ 'S - | fresiment countel Bage ey | S '
Alaska with | ('”['hm_' arpived In th(" givy.on | where {ri *”f' . Jpn‘w”"i . Arrow Bus Co. has rece ntly| Old Time Dance, Prairie Ram-
. 100 miles ' the Prince Rll]l(‘l‘f this after- b .l | riends and relatives P:{-‘i The bus will circle area’ f'*ﬂ]])h‘h'i! rebutlding one of 1ts 1 hlers
' ! ' . 1 €11 ‘ C ore all . | 1 1 |2 1 o . 44 | 5 o i| Wi
Char- 1 noon. They will be guests of Mr. | A(r::»r 'H;l;.l l\tflldflt)nh. ;:t_n. McBride o First Street on | busses and has a new bus on | fellows’ Hall.
Carbani t'llallld Mrs. Guthrie. !B o ”;L 11-11::;111““11 lllfx::ll‘ Hope. }f‘ziw{'flhii and Third Avenues. | order for delivery later, Mr. | 3 _
9 2 'wily-married couple | rather than farither tward. as | Youngs said : " $4a ¢
ver AT _ | | : an farcner easiwarda, as | 1N 1101 \ o . T e b
* | " Miss Connie Tumilson was In 1 will return to make their home s poritinbids, £ o e e e e e A_(.h”_l_]_'_{ “1_9?_{_1)‘1”\ Aot
[ *” the city Monday, leaving that | in Prince Rupert. -
a 't, nieht on the Princess Adelaide |
wi ' 10 return to her work at Oceai WP !
The Falls afler spending a month | C F P Radio Dial |
| visiting her narents, Mr. and | 1240 Kilocycles |
4110 _ - '| ; '
L | MIS D. Tumilson, in Terrace. | (Subject to change) |
in- | R
| WEDNESDAY —-P.M
N CreaSe . M.
¢ will | IF!L(EF‘:|UIIBJE! ':‘C’ 1:5;l}l||:|3' 4:00-—-Pilano Moods
ent .'.tI-WOOl to Spain '1-1‘5 Mid-Day Melodies
Yy . ; _ | 4:30—-Songs in Sweet Style
| 1] ,FII- AULKL;A,NUl N /J ‘ [t .l.il' I 14* ‘ l'- | : {[l Ht}l[
| e : 4:45 -Children’s Program
| Auckland Trades Council has de : 4 _
B g " . 5:00—Feature Broadcast |
clared “black” a consignment ol | 2:90_ Musical Progr |
Char-|wool which was to have been l-‘xr R “W..‘: Program i
Over- | loaded Into the British .-IH1‘| ',—, -f T; w4 11.1tmludr P!
outh- 'Hnnll_\'*.ll for shipment 1o Spain | {} '_‘{)'] 1_“ _UM Gl'Hllt‘l.l 1
cloudy | The embargo has been supported | - (:m“!m Waddingion '
how-{by the Auckiand waterside | | hhm.'; 2 | i
Vari- | Workers' Union 'T:'H..’ Dick Todd | j
portion | A recommendation was passed "7"1_" Saved by Telephone 3
show-|by the Trades Council urging | 6:55—Recorded Interiude "
oudy on |thay unions throughout New 7:00-CBC News
20 | Zealand refused to handle pro-  1:15—CBC News Roundup
n and!duce for Spain. - 7:30 Distinguished Artists
rehern “In 1937 we levied ourselves a | 8:00—Political Broadcast
westerly | dollar a head lo fight Franco,” | 8:15—Songs ol the West
Little | said 'T. Hill, secretary of the New | 8:30 ~Invitation to Music
ire. Mini- | Zealand (Waterside Workerd | 9:00—-8Swing Low
'h | Union. “Today we still don’t like | 0:15—-Midweek Review :
fassett, 40; [Franco’s Snain and we don't} 9:30 Continental Varieties e Earagy T
Maximum | think there are many New Zea- 110:00--CBC News R b il
P”I‘t' 1:1!1(“‘1‘5 t}]:i: [‘” ‘]Ul:} Kti” S‘-Prpllﬁu “w 0 ' ’
6, Prince 10:30—Gleen Miller's Orch .
Advertise In The Dallv News. | 1]1:00—Weather and Sign Of1 : | OUt o ,
| THURSDAY A M | . | '
R -2 | 7:30—Musical Clock " 3 | ' &
IC 1 . 8:00—-CBC News c“nadiun H u - f
e - 0
" r"ce/rls |,]|). | B8:15—Morning Song o seW|ves pre er
| 8130 Music for Moderns
Courteous Service At All Times” ~ 8:45—Liuwtle Concertl \ o -
Ma Frid d Sat d 9-00_BBC News ® For dellut_)us. fine-textured bak- . wonderful bakinggresults, cuts down
Y, iacay an aturaay ; | | . Canada® R N 5 ‘ . :
O 45> 3 0:15—Morning Devotions ing, Canada's mest successtu costly cooking failures. If you want
. :("l;_()“l‘,k 3=4-9 St 18 0:30—Morning Concerl cooks depesd on Magic Baking to serve your family light and lus-
4 i f ‘59 1 v Sileng . *o ) o B B PN . , ” ] . )
gy it s 4 9i ) Tll'll.l. ‘ Sn'_n 1l | Powder. prenstmd amateurs alike. cious baked “dishes, - try “Magic
" 10:00—Music by Goodman “find that.Magie gives consistently  Baking Powder tod:
FRUITS and VEGETABLES 16219 Thoughts for Today : _" S - 5 ¢F fodey-:
| \ :
' 10:30—Roundup Time
I 1 10:45—8ong Serenade
: NTOSH APPLES 1 11:00—-CBR Presents
('Y o - \11:15—Songs of Today R —_— v Y
ANCY .. vt per hox %375 ah wreidady  Sevacthl | R IR Gl A
P 11:30—Weather FOTCCAst w—"THE CREDIT HOUSE OEF
............ per box $5.40 11:31 -Message Period G
) VR per box ¢2 79 Q! 11:33—Recorded Interlude €O,
U Qinn ORI ' .. 11:45—Dancing Till Noon Wh_y Not a
P—>Size 202's ...... per doz. 43¢ i T |
el 12:00-B.C. Farm Broadcast awe s l
UALITY GROCERIES ® 1 12:25--Program Resume . | "
IR ‘ b 12:30—-CBC News ’ | I ver
MR . i ’ : ¢ g AL * : . » |
JUICE—Clark’s 20 oz. tin, 2 for 25¢ 12:45—-Basy Listening The Auctioneer |
al ity at K 4 - : onecer . yales Every Saturday |
val City, sieve b, 20 oz. tin; each 15¢ }-g?-m'(l:he (ipnth Hou 8 y 1 |
| . " : - ‘90— Canadian Composers \
“\ ’ ' . \ . ‘) . ") » . . a p— a . v _ .
. ”m oom, Clark’s, 10 oz. tin, 2 for Zo¢ .45 _Talk, Winnipeg WE SELL EVERYTHING
1'T']—( ooked, Heinz; 16 0z. g‘lass 19¢ 92:00—B.C. School Broadcas: Goods Sold On Commission o x
- 92:30—Footlight Favorites Household Sales Conducted
MAZDA LAMPS 2:45- Musical Program at Your Convenience : F ” 0
_ . vl g B L8 5 ,
Westinghouse ';f;(; \gt‘bll.(*n;“:lh'ém b FURNITURE AND HOUSE- T’"b ade .
10— 0E1S A WP
£0s proatad an 18 :30—Beretiaae PACKED AND CRATED x
60 Watt frosted ea. 15¢ , - £ ‘ R
9:45-BBC News and Comimt nt. : 5 TR &
f neted aa. 15¢ ' Estimates Given Free
40 Walt fl()hu d ea. 'i?( g; “1 |'1 ()lT l{
. hoambad ol - aa -~ - —_— _ 0 v B4 R4
25 Watt frosted ea. 15¢ \ PRINCE RUPERT
\ | 1 \ | \ r
Iive Roses, 49 1b. sack ........ 1.75 N EU RALGIA | AUCTION MART || FENE: NEW
‘ ‘ 0 i r d the }{ammﬂin . . T T . . 4 y 1
thobin Hood, 7 1b. sack ....... 3¢ ngﬂf‘ﬁl‘gﬁe:‘%umung o \;"ﬁ (Opposite Civie Centre Bldg.) STOCK  OF
[kin's 131 vl | pain? Get fast, sate relief as others PHONES:
an's, Blue Label : 1b. pkg., each. (9¢ eruel pa it o t e T-R-C's. Don't .
Rl i b have, with Tenapleton's T-R &8 (0l 1) £ye Blue 145 Res. Red 127 R CO ATS

|
le at

for
123¢

FF
ACH

X

the rep-

FEeive an extra HO“SEwon'

'S from 2 p.m
& am,

RED 247

LIGHTENS

The. Perfeet Bleach and
Sterilizer-Deodorizer
and Disinfectant.

We Serve You Nothing
But the Best . . .

SPECIAL RED BRAND BEEF
CHOICEST VEGETABLES

| AND FRUITS
U S E COMPLETE LINE OF
W s GROCERIES
King Tai) ® DELICATESSEN @
k. Choicest Cooked Meats
Nage welcome Roast Chicken
Meat Pies and Salads Daily
1, t,'[] 2 am.

RUPERT
BUTCHERS

Phone 21 — Third Ave. West

| 2 ,

that syain with 1

enthusiastically praised by thousiSy 0F | o ————— P
:l .ll dtuggiﬁt."_'socl 1. ¥ A o ,

| e o ——————

delay another dwy.

Upholstering - Slip Covers

Car and Truck Cushions
Repaired and Recovered

Out-of-town orders given

CABINET SHOP

117 Second Avenue West

T-R-C's—the remedy AsK for (zeorge

FU

'resh Local Raw and l
Pasteurized MILK
| VALENTIN DAIRY ||

PIIONE 657

g4

FURNITURE
REPAIRING

Drapes

for your convenience . .

NEWLY DECORATED | i M

(Prince Rupert)

- R R

special care.

LOVIN'S

Transient Rooms

B - e —

——

CAFE

In Connection

LICENSED PREMISES
(Renovated)

o1

Phone Green 974

PHONE
Opposite Civic Centre

e o -

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

Ccommercial - Industrial
Marine Electricians

-

and SUITS

T - — . ———
| e —— o —— T S T

OTT ELECTRIC {| NEW ROYAL
HOTEL

LIMITED

Home Wiring and Repairs

Phone Black 367
236 Second Avenue West

_—M"‘—"—_-_

210D
N (
IIIT|-

1"-‘1. lu*‘:‘

_-m‘-

\rrving

est. Terms

WFTRB

ON BUDGE]

PLLAN
NAarges
i accordance
Regulations

g =
wi)

e e ———————

A Home Away From Home

Rates 75¢c up
50 Rooms, Hot and Cold

water
PRINCE RUPERT, B.C.
Phone 281 P.O. Box 196

Peince Bupert Dailp Mews

Wednesday, Oclober 1946

il g

For Stormy
Fall Days...

Towers’ Oiled
Cotton Raincoat

Olive Green Shade with Corduroy Collar.
Has Storm Flap With

Lined.

dome fasteners.

36 TO 46

SIZES

.15

CLOTHING AND FURNISHINGS

532 THIRD AYENUE PHONE 345

COAL
WOOD

B il il

CRATING ‘
STORAGE \

HYDE TRANSFER

Phone 580

e I

SHOE REPAIR

3rd St. (Near the Post Office)

Just
Arrived!

A new shipment of

‘,‘Hll”lllt‘li]]\ ]:_ 11 ;1‘ Q
:ll‘.:iI other felt ll;w]g

rugs.

See them now at—

Hardwa

re

PHONE 311

Gordon's

McBride Street

Things are still far from plentiful.
We have a few of the following
at present:

il

RONSON LIGHTERS UMBRELLAS

ONE WALNUT MANTEL CLOCK
PARKER “51” PENS
REYNOLDS BALL PENS
WATERMAN PENS AND PENCILS
EVERSHARP NEW PENCILS
STERLING CIGARETTE CASES
NEW COMPACTS
NEW SOUVENIR SPOONS

k]

KX EEEEEE NN NN

Fine Wood for Sale!

e P P e, P

o~
&
..
«
..’
e
s 4
s
«
-«
e 4
.
-
-
«
+*«
s
*
«
-
x
-
=
.’
-
=
-

NOW AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERYX

100 Cords of Seasoned Scrap Lumber

First class 14-inch lengths, free of nails $10 per cord

Second class trimmings up to 14-inch lengths, S8 per cord
Third class, various lengths uncul - 86 per cord

FOR COURTEOUS AND RELIABLE SERVICE

HEMMONS TRANSFER

Phone Black 156 Office:
Night Phone: Black 665 J. H. Mair's Auction Rooms

P.O. Box 1131 Station B Third Avenue East

P . 222t sssss s ss st st st st bt S b bl
e S S R R L o ot

-
o |
S




